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Under 25 SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

Friday, 7 February 2025

ROUND 1 COMMENCING AT 6:00PM (TRIAL ENDS 5:45PM)

AT BERESFIELD AT BERESFIELD

2
HENRY LY

20 v 25
ZANE WEST

RAYMOND TERRACE RAYMOND TERRACE

1
HARRY SMITH

25 v 9
KAYLA JUKES

CARDIFF MAYFIELD WEST

4
MATTHEW SWAN

25 v 14
ZAC MILLER

CHARLESTOWN SOLDIERS POINT

3
LOGAN POVEY

25 v 22
JOSH SHARPE

RAYMOND TERRACE BERESFIELD 

Friday, 14 February 2025

ROUND 2 COMMENCING AT 6:00PM (TRIAL ENDS 5:45PM)

AT BERESFIELD AT BERESFIELD

5
HARRY SMITH

18 v 25
ZANE WEST

CARDIFF RAYMOND TERRACE

6
LOGAN POVEY

3 v 25
MATTHEW SWAN

RAYMOND TERRACE CHARLESTOWN

8
CHALOTTE HAYMAN

25 v 8
CHRIS KENT

RAYMOND TERRACE RAYMOND TERRACE

7
SEAN BRODERICK

21 v 25
BLAIR SOARS

CARDIFF RAYMOND TERRACE

10
NICK SWAN

22 v 25
KOBY KATTAU

CHARLESTOWN EAST MAITLAND

9
TAHLIA KENNEDY

25 v 9
MACKENZIE WICKS

EAST MAITLAND RAYMOND TERRACE

12
KYLE ANDERSON

25 v 13
COHEN RIDD

RAYMOND TERRACE BERESFIELD 

11
SHELBY POWELL

24 v 25
BRENDAN STOKES

RAYMOND TERRACE RAYMOND TERRACE



RESULT RESULT

RESULT RESULT

RESULT RESULT

SINGLES, FIRST TO SCORE 25 SHOTS  

NOTE: FINAL IS THURSDAY MARCH 6 DUE TO REPRESENTATIVE MATCH ON MARCH 7 AT BERESFIELD

G R E A T E R    N E W C A S T L E   B O W L S   INC

Friday, 21 February 2025

QUARTER FINALS COMMENCING AT 6:00PM (TRIAL ENDS 5:45PM)

AT BERESFIELD AT BERESFIELD

QF1
ZANE WEST

v
MATTHEW SWAN

RAYMOND TERRACE CHARLESTOWN

QF2
BLAIR SOARS

v
CHALOTTE HAYMAN

RAYMOND TERRACE

QF4
BRENDAN STOKES

v
KYLE ANDERSON

RAYMOND TERRACE RAYMOND TERRACE

RAYMOND TERRACE

QF3
TAHLIA KENNEDY

v
KOBY KATTAU

EAST MAITLAND EAST MAITLAND

Friday, 28 February 2025

SEMI FINALS COMMENCING AT 6:00PM (TRIAL ENDS 5:45PM)

AT BERESFIELD AT BERESFIELD

SF1
WINNER MATCH QF1

v
WINNER MATCH QF2

SF2
WINNER MATCH QF3

v
WINNER MATCH QF4

WINNER MATCH SF2

Thursday, 6 March 2025

Under 25 SINGLES FINAL 2025

COMMENCING AT 6:00PM (TRIAL ENDS 5:45PM)

AT BERESFIELD AT BERESFIELD

1
WINNER MATCH SF1

v


